
Coconut price in Kerala mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Coconut - Big Chengannur APMC  60.00  6,000.00  6100 -  5,800.00 2026-03-17

Coconut - Other Mukkom APMC  56.00  5,600.00  5700 -  5,400.00 2026-03-16

Coconut - Other Sultan bathery APMC  72.00  7,200.00  7200 -  7,195.00 2026-03-13

Coconut - Big North Paravur APMC  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  5,800.00 2026-03-05

Coconut Pulpally APMC  62.00  6,200.00  6300 -  6,100.00 2026-03-05

Coconut - Other Koduvayoor APMC  57.00  5,700.00  5900 -  5,500.00 2026-03-01

Coconut Palakkad APMC  61.00  6,100.00  6200 -  5,900.00 2026-02-20

Coconut - Big Koduvayoor APMC  57.00  5,700.00  5900 -  5,500.00 2026-02-19

Coconut Manjeri APMC  60.00  6,000.00  6050 -  5,950.00 2026-02-15

Coconut - Other Neeleswaram APMC  60.00  6,000.00  6200 -  5,800.00 2026-02-14

Coconut - Big Kattappana APMC  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,500.00 2026-02-10

Coconut - Other Manjeswaram APMC  72.00  7,200.00  7300 -  7,100.00 2026-02-09

Coconut - Other Athirampuzha APMC  70.00  7,000.00  7100 -  6,900.00 2026-02-05

Coconut - Big Kadukutty VFPCK APMC  83.00  8,300.00  8500 -  8,100.00 2026-01-31

Coconut - Medium Kuruppanthura APMC  70.00  7,000.00  7500 -  7,000.00 2026-01-22

Coconut - Big Munnar APMC  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,500.00 2026-01-21

Coconut - Other Ranniangadi APMC  65.00  6,500.00  6800 -  6,400.00 2026-01-18

Coconut Ezhamkulam APMC  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  5,800.00 2026-01-17

Coconut Kanjangadu APMC  58.00  5,800.00  6000 -  5,600.00 2026-01-17

Coconut - Other Kuruppanthura APMC  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  6,800.00 2026-01-13

Coconut - Other Nedumkandam APMC  78.00  7,800.00  7800 -  7,800.00 2026-01-11

Coconut - Big Thodupuzha APMC  74.00  7,400.00  7400 -  7,200.00 2025-12-25

Coconut - Other Athirampuzha  79.00  7,900.00  8000 -  7,800.00 2025-11-06

Coconut - Medium Kuruppanthura  85.00  8,500.00  8500 -  8,200.00 2025-11-06
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Coconut Pampady  78.00  7,800.00  8999 -  7,600.00 2025-11-06

Coconut - Other Sultan bathery  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  7,995.00 2025-11-06

Coconut - Big Chengannur  74.00  7,400.00  7600 -  7,300.00 2025-11-06

Coconut - Big North Paravur  78.00  7,800.00  8000 -  7,600.00 2025-11-05

Coconut Palakkad  77.00  7,700.00  7800 -  7,400.00 2025-11-05

Coconut - Other Kattakada  84.00  8,400.00  8700 -  8,400.00 2025-11-05

Coconut - Other Neeleswaram  62.00  6,200.00  6300 -  6,100.00 2025-11-05

Coconut Ezhamkulam  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,200.00 2025-11-05

Coconut - Big Koduvayoor  72.00  7,200.00  7400 -  7,000.00 2025-11-05

Coconut - Medium Ettumanoor  79.00  7,900.00  8200 -  7,800.00 2025-11-05

Coconut - Other Kottarakkara  90.00  9,000.00  9200 -  8,500.00 2025-11-05

Coconut - Other Anchal  85.00  8,500.00  8600 -  8,400.00 2025-11-02

Coconut - Other Chavakkad  78.00  7,800.00  7800 -  7,000.00 2025-11-01

Coconut - Big KADUKUTTY VFPCK  83.00  8,300.00  8500 -  8,100.00 2025-11-01

Coconut - Other Vamanapuram  85.00  8,500.00  8500 -  8,000.00 2025-10-31

Coconut - Other Kattappana  75.00  7,500.00  7500 -  7,100.00 2025-10-31

Coconut - Big Mattathur VFPCK  73.00  7,300.00  7500 -  7,200.00 2025-10-29

Coconut - Other Kuruppanthura  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  8,000.00 2025-10-28

Coconut - Other Irinjalakkuda  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2025-10-28

Coconut - Big Munnar  60.00  6,000.00  6500 -  5,000.00 2025-10-25

Coconut - Other Manjeri  69.00  6,900.00  6950 -  6,850.00 2025-10-24

Coconut - Big Adimali  85.00  8,500.00  8500 -  8,200.00 2025-10-24

Coconut - Other Thodupuzha  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  6,800.00 2025-10-13

Coconut - Big Thodupuzha  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,300.00 2025-10-13

Coconut - Medium Kanjirappally  78.00  7,800.00  8000 -  7,500.00 2025-10-10

Coconut Pariyaram VFPCK  75.00  7,500.00  7500 -  7,500.00 2025-10-06

Coconut - Other Mezhuveli VFPCK  71.00  7,100.00  8200 -  4,000.00 2025-09-19
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Coconut PERUMATTY VFPCK  62.50  6,250.00  6500 -  6,000.00 2025-08-30

Coconut - Other Aroor  51.00  5,100.00  5200 -  5,000.00 2025-08-28

Coconut - Big VELOORKKARA VFPCK  69.00  6,900.00  7200 -  6,500.00 2025-08-18

Coconut - Big Pramadom VFPCK  0.86  86.00  89 -  84.00 2025-08-14

Coconut - Medium Punalur  82.00  8,200.00  8500 -  8,000.00 2025-08-07

Coconut Wadakkanchery  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  7,500.00 2025-07-29

Coconut - Big Kattappana  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  7,500.00 2025-07-02

Coconut Pandalam  73.00  7,300.00  8500 -  7,300.00 2025-06-24

Coconut - Grade-I Vadakarapathy VFPCK  60.00  6,000.00  6400 -  5,500.00 2025-05-15

Coconut - Other Pramadom VFPCK  73.00  7,300.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2025-05-14

Coconut - Other Nedumkandam  72.00  7,200.00  7200 -  7,200.00 2025-02-21

Coconut - Big Koovapadi VFPCK  68.00  6,800.00  7200 -  6,700.00 2025-02-07

Coconut Omalloor  75.00  7,500.00  8000 -  6,800.00 2025-01-07

Coconut - Other Omalloor  68.00  6,800.00  7000 -  6,300.00 2024-12-20

Coconut - IISort without Husk Naranganam VFPCK  52.00  5,200.00  5500 -  5,000.00 2024-12-09

Coconut Parakkodu  28.00  2,800.00  2800 -  2,500.00 2024-08-29

Coconut Nooluvally VFPCK  34.00  3,400.00  3600 -  3,200.00 2024-08-29

Coconut - Other Kottakkal  24.50  2,450.00  2500 -  2,400.00 2024-08-05

Coconut - Other Alappuzha  38.00  3,800.00  4000 -  3,600.00 2024-08-05

Coconut - Big Anyara(EEC)  39.00  3,900.00  4000 -  3,800.00 2024-07-19

Coconut - Other Palakkad  34.00  3,400.00  3500 -  3,200.00 2024-06-11

Coconut - Other Anchal VFPCK  46.00  4,600.00  4700 -  4,500.00 2024-05-15

Coconut - Other Pramadom  41.00  4,100.00  4300 -  4,000.00 2024-05-14

Coconut - IISort without Husk Mezhuveli  37.00  3,700.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2024-04-11

Coconut - Other Taliparamba  30.00  3,000.00  3100 -  2,900.00 2024-02-22

Coconut - Big Keezhampara  33.00  3,300.00  3500 -  3,200.00 2024-02-17

Coconut Ernakulam  45.00  4,500.00  4800 -  3,900.00 2024-02-09
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